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ACADEMIC CALENDAR - SIGNIFICANT DATES  
 

(N.B. All dates are subject to change with short notice) 

 
 

CHRISTMAS – TERM  Wednesday,  September 8 – Friday, December 14, 2021 
DATES EVENTS 

AUGUST 2021 

Monday, Aug 9 - Tuesday, Aug, 10 ▪ Assisted registration for new 1st formers who need it. On campus. 

Monday, August 9, 2021 ▪ Applications for all 6th formers open 

Sunday, August 15, 2021 ▪ SUNDAY Graduation between the hours of 9 a.m  to 1 p.m 

This will be a DRIVE-THROUGH CEREMONY. 

Thursday, August 26, 2021 ▪ Digital Sprint Challenge 

SEPTEMBER 2021 

Friday, Sept 3, 2021 ▪ 6th form applications closed 

Monday, Sept 6, 2021  ▪ Online Commencement service 8:00am - 9:15am for all students 

▪ Online Orientation for 1st form 11:00pm-12:30pm 

Tuesday, September 7, 2021 ▪ Online Orientation for 2nd form 8:00am-9:30am 

▪ Online Orientation for 3rd form 1:00pm-2:30pm 

Wednesday, September 8, 2021 ▪ Online Orientation for fourth form 8am - 9:30am 

▪ Online Orientation for fifth form 1:00pm - 2:30pm 

Thursday, September 9, 2021 ▪ All classes begin online 

Wednesday, Sept 8 – Friday, Oct 1, 2021 ▪ Revision and SBA review (4th to 5th form) 

Monday, Sept 27, 2021 ▪ School begins for 6A (Upper 6th form) 

OCTOBER 2021 

Monday, Oct 4 - Friday, Oct 15, 2021 ▪ School begins for 6B (Lower 6th form) 

Monday, Oct 18 - Tuesday, Oct 19, 2021 ▪ Heritage Week mid-term break 

Wednesday, October 20, 2021 ▪ Classes resume after the break 

Wednesday, October 27, 2021 ▪ Club expo [To be confirmed] 

NOVEMBER 2021 

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 ▪ 5th form teachers’ meeting 

Monday, Nov 29 - Friday, Dec 10, 2021 ▪ End of term exams 

DECEMBER 2021 

Friday, December 10, 2021 ▪ Classes end 

▪ Final submission of SBAs 

Tuesday, December 14, 2021 ▪ School ends 

Thursday, December 30, 2021 ▪ First term reports due on FACTS [RenWeb] 

 

  
 

 

 

 


